16 December 2012 Sunday

22nd Race Starts At:20:13

Prize
Silk Result Horse Name
1 INDY'SMAGIC
MONEY(3)

2 BURNING TRUTH(5)

3 WITH PREJUDICE(2)

4 LUCKY EMPRESS(6)
SPARKLING SOUL(1)
FERNADINA(4)

HELLS BAY(7)

Dam

Race Result
1.)25200$
Age Sire
2y ch .
£ BROKEN VOW - SHE'SINDY MONEY 55
2y ch
£ BURNING ROMA - TRUTH OR DEHERE 55
2y ch WITH DISTINCTION - SUCCESSFUL 55
f 'VERDICT
2y bf IMPERIALISM - COCKTAILSANDREAMS 55
2y ch
£ PERFECT SOUL (IRE) - POLAR SPARKEL 55
2y g f GOOD REWARD - QUAIL RUN 55
2y bf GAFF - LAKE VICTORIA 55

Pick(3) 2,75 b, 1st Double(4/3) :10,05 4, 1st Double(8/3) :3,60

Maiden/Fillies

2)s

Weight
ELVIS TRUJILLO
LUIS SAEZ

JESUS CASTANON
JOEL ROSARIO

JUAN DELGADO

JOSEPH ROCCO,
JR.

COREY LANERIE

Jockey

LIVE OAK
PLANTATION

STEPHEN SCRENCI

DE RENZO, DEAN AND

PATRICIA GENERAZIO

MARCELO CUITO

JOSEPH SHIELDS, JR.

PIKE PLACE RACING

kg,

3)8
Owner

EDWARD PLESA, JR.
GERALD PROCINO
ADAM RICE

JANE CIBELLI
MARCELO CUITO
H. JERKENS

EDDIE KENNEALLY

1100 Dirt

2,75
3,95
11,60
6,25
7,65
5,95

1,15

Gulfstream Park ABD Racecourse

4)$

3

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

68

64

33

58



